
Kids menu

Dessert

Grilled wagyu rump steak peas and chips
Grilled fish fillet peas and chips
Tempura whiting, peas and chips
Crumbed Cuttlefish peas and chips
Crumbed Chicken tenderloin, peas and
chips 

Spaghetti Napolitana with parmesan
Spaghetti butter and parmesan 

Vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce 
Sorbet 2 scoop (Lemon or passion fruit)
Chocolate fondant, toffee, vanilla bean ice
cream

8
8
18

$22.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00

$16.00
$16.00


